
Subject: Re: CBD follow up - reminder of our call Friday 2 June

From: Todd Kuiken <tkuiken@ncsu.edu>

Date: 5/30/2017 3:40 PM

To: Isabelle Coche <Isabelle@emergingag.com>

CC: "sara.kaiser@islandconserva�on.org" <sara.kaiser@islandconserva�on.org>, Royden Saah

<royden.saah@islandconserva�on.org>, Camilla Beech <cambeaconsults@gmail.com>, "Friedman,

Robert" <rfriedman@jcvi.org>, Aus�n Burt <a.burt@imperial.ac.uk>, Olivia Marjorin

<o.majorin@imperial.ac.uk>, Hector Quemada <hquemada@danforthcenter.org>, Delphine Thizy

<d.thizy@imperial.ac.uk>, sco� Shore <sco�@shorebiotech.com>, Karen Logan

<kelogan@imperial.ac.uk>, Sentelle Eubanks <sentelle@uci.edu>, "jadelbor@ncsu.edu"

<jadelbor@ncsu.edu>, Stephanie James <sjames@fnih.org>, "Jeff.Chertack@gatesfounda�on.org"

<Jeff.Chertack@gatesfounda�on.org>, Gregg Howald <gregg.howald@islandconserva�on.org>,

"aajames@uci.edu" <aajames@uci.edu>, Heath Packard <heath.packard@islandconserva�on.org>,

"David O'Brochta" <obrochta@ibbr.umd.edu>, Hapsa Dia <Hapsa@emergingag.com>, Benjamin

Robinson <Ben@emergingag.com>

This may not be of as direct importance to this group but I thought I'd share the site for the Nagoya

Protocol.  They are also going thru a process similar to the CBD, although focused specifically on the

issue of digital gene�c resources. 

h�ps://www.cbd.int/abs/#tab=1

Todd

On Tue, May 30, 2017 at 2:50 PM, Isabelle Coche <Isabelle@emergingag.com> wrote:

Dear all

A gentle reminder of our call on Friday at 9am Pacific time/ noon EST/5pm UK. If you have any updates on
registrations of experts for the synbio online forum, or on the AHTEG members, these would be welcome. I
would note that while we have a lot of people briefed, we have few who are confirmed to be registered at this
point.

The tracking sheet is in the shared folder: 

Best,
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Isabelle

--
Todd Kuiken, Ph.D.

Senior Research Scholar

Gene�c Engineering & Society Center

North Carolina State University

Campus Box (or CB) 7565
Raleigh, NC  27695 -7565
Phone: 919-515-2593

email: tkuiken@ncsu.edu

@drtoddoliver

Program Website: h�ps://research.ncsu.edu/ges
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